
Tasmanian Walks Program 2019 

Saturday 13 April Wentworth Park - Winter Walks Start - Come and Try Day 12.30 start 

Saturday 4 May Montrose 12.30 for 1pm start 

Saturday 11 May Seven Mile Beach 12.30 for 1pm start 

Saturday 18 May Pontville Park 12.30 for 1pm start 

Saturday 25 May Wentworth Park 12.30 for 1pm start 

Saturday 1 June Domain Cross Roads 12.30 for 1pm start 

Saturday 8 June Seven Mile Beach  12.30 for 1pm start 

Sunday 9 June Canberra - Australian Walking Federation Events   

Saturday 15 June 
Tunbridge - Athletics Tasmania Road Walk Championships 
(Long Course) 12 noon 

Saturday 22 June 
Wentworth Park - June 22-25 Townsville Oceania 
Championships 12.30 for 1pm start 

Saturday 29 June Montrose 12.30 for 1pm start 

Saturday 6 July Pontville Park  12.30 for 1pm start 

Saturday 13 July Seven Mile Beach 12.30 for 1pm start 

Saturday 20 July Domain Cross Roads 12.30 for 1pm start 

Saturday 27 July 
Tunbridge - All Schools Walks and Athletics Tasmania Short  
Course Titles 12 noon 

Saturday 3 August Wentworth Park 12.30 for 1pm start 

Saturday 10 August Montrose  12.30 for 1pm start 

Sunday 11 August 
Adelaide – Australian Masters 20km Road Walk 
Championships  

Saturday 17 August Pontville Park  12.30 for 1pm start 

Saturday 24 August Athletics Australia Walk Titles - TBC   

Saturday 31 August Wentworth Park 12.30 for 1pm start 

Saturday 7 September 
Seven Mile Beach to include Tasmanian Masters 5km Road 
Walk Championships 12.30 for 1pm start 

Saturday 14 September Domain Track Relays & Presentation 12.30 for 1pm start 

 


